
Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Container Advanced - Judge: Paula Ratoza Max Time: 02:00

3/9/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019174312

201 Rain Border Collie1 01:19:54Marla Cooper Qualified 1

215 Shocker Papillon2 01:22:97Jinny Chow Qualified 1

203 Twist PomeranianNQ ::Carole Hills NQ 0

217 Candie Shetland SheepdogNQ ::Sterling Chow NQ 0

202 Madonna All American DogNQ ::Julie Birmingham NQ 0

204 Clare English Cocker SpanielNQ ::David Fong NQ 0

205 Freddie Catahoula Leopard DogNQ ::Victoria  Marguleta NQ 1

213 Ella DalmatianNQ ::Julie Sandoval NQ 1

218 Griffin Golden RetrieverNQ ::John Zupancic NQ 0

206 Rowan BrittanyNQ ::Jean Anton NQ 0

214 Nike Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::Wendy Howard NQ 0

212 Kina Portuguese Water DogAB ::Wendy Parker Absent 0
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Exterior Advanced - Judge: Suzanne​ ​Le​​Roy Max Time: 03:00

3/9/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019174312

211 Windy Miniature Bull Terrier1 00:41:60Robert Macias Qualified 0

203 Twist Pomeranian2 00:50:40Carole Hills Qualified 0

217 Candie Shetland Sheepdog3 00:50:75Sterling Chow Qualified 0

202 Madonna All American Dog4 01:14:15Julie Birmingham Qualified 0

213 Ella Dalmatian5 01:18:75Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

205 Freddie Catahoula Leopard Dog6 01:24:25Victoria  Marguleta Qualified 0

209 Rosie Briard7 01:53:91Ken Weiss Qualified 0

218 Griffin Golden Retriever8 01:54:13John Zupancic Qualified 0

215 Shocker Papillon9 02:00:18Jinny Chow Qualified 0

214 Nike Toy Fox TerrierNQ ::Wendy Howard NQ 0

206 Rowan BrittanyNQ ::Jean Anton NQ 0

210 Mackenzie CollieNQ ::Cindy Stratton NQ 0

212 Kina Portuguese Water DogAB ::Wendy Parker Absent 0

201 Rain Border CollieEX ::Marla Cooper Excused 0
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Valley Hills Obedience Club

Scent Work Results

Time: Faults:Qualified:Handler:Armband: Breed:Call Name:Place:

Buried Advanced - Judge: Paula Ratoza Max Time: 03:00

3/9/2019 Trial 1 Event: 2019174312

220 Jasmine Shetland Sheepdog1 00:21:47Jinny Chow Qualified 0

219 Kirby Shetland Sheepdog2 00:23:68Christy Conn Qualified 0

217 Candie Shetland Sheepdog3 00:24:28Sterling Chow Qualified 0

213 Ella Dalmatian4 00:27:45Julie Sandoval Qualified 0

204 Clare English Cocker Spaniel5 00:46:22David Fong Qualified 0

207 Drake Belgian Sheepdog6 00:52:23Laura Bellows Qualified 0

214 Nike Toy Fox Terrier7 01:05:79Wendy Howard Qualified 0

218 Griffin Golden Retriever8 02:25:77John Zupancic Qualified 0

208 Rae Golden Retriever9 00:24:50Jaci Carufel Qualified 1

203 Twist Pomeranian10 00:40:02Carole Hills Qualified 1

202 Madonna All American Dog11 01:41:19Julie Birmingham Qualified 1

201 Rain Border CollieNQ ::Marla Cooper NQ 0

205 Freddie Catahoula Leopard DogNQ ::Victoria  Marguleta NQ 0

212 Kina Portuguese Water DogAB ::Wendy Parker Absent 0
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